
From: Cogdill, Lily <lcogdill@aging.sc.gov>
To: Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov

Bailey, Chriscbailey@aging.sc.gov
Baldwin, Angelaabaldwin@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Burton, Kennethkrburton@aging.sc.gov
Cleeton, Lorrainelcleeton@aging.sc.gov
Cogdill, Lilylcogdill@aging.sc.gov
Crosby, Lisalcrosby@aging.sc.gov
Deas-Johnson, Victoriavdjohnson@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov
McDonald, Gloria M.gmmcdonald@aging.sc.gov
Glymph, LasleneLGlymph@aging.sc.gov
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov
Hightower, Kaykhightower@aging.sc.gov
Hopkins, Piercephopkins@aging.sc.gov
Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov
Kelly, Marymkelly@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov
Mack, Monammack@aging.sc.gov
Metcalf, Joannejmetcalf@aging.sc.gov
Mozie, Bettinabmozie@aging.sc.gov
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Parker, Debbiedparker@aging.sc.gov
Patton, Mariampatton@aging.sc.gov
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov
Rumph, Elizabethrumph@aging.sc.gov
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov
Simmons, Courtneycsimmons@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov
Stalzer, BrendaBstalzer@aging.sc.gov
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov
Walker, EmilyEWalker@aging.sc.gov
Washington, Cherylcwashington@aging.sc.gov
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Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov
Witzigman, Loriannlwitzigman@aging.sc.gov

CC: Catherine McNicollCatherineMcNicoll@scstatehouse.gov
Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov

Date: 1/8/2018 10:53:28 AM
Subject: She's finally here!!

Good morning all!

Darryl has granted me the honor of introducing you to their newest addition, grand-daughter, Olivia Erin. She 
arrived this morning weighing in at 6lbs 12oz.
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The proud new family is happy and healthy.

Warm Regards,

 

Lily

 
 

 
Lily Cogdill
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor’s Office on Aging
1301 Geverais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, S.C. 29201
Ph. 803.734.9875
lcogdill@aging.sc.gov
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